Dynamite Proofing for September 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Dynamite. Dynamite website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 16:40 Young Merlin 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 45
Nottingham

Single 30th 16:05 Shoot To Kill 6.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 50
Nottingham

Single 30th 15:30 Humbert 19.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 55
Nottingham

Single 30th 15:30 Dubai Instinct 26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 60
Nottingham

Single 30th 15:30 Andaleep 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 65
Nottingham

Single 30th 14:20 Temple Bruer 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 70
Nottingham

Single 30th 14:20 Inhaler 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 75
Nottingham

Single 30th 13:45 Forever 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 80
Nottingham Grateful

Single 30th 18:30 Kempton |River Dawn 13.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 85

Single 30th 16:55 Kempton |Anna Of Savoy 51.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 90

Single 30th 15:45 Regarding 7.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 95
Huntingdon Ruth

Single 29th 18:40 The Throstles 9.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 95
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 29th 16:05 Champagne 51.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 100
\Wolverhampto [Haza
n

Single 29th 15:35 Malangen 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 105
Sedgefield

Single 29th 14:30 Jack Hackett 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 110
Punchestown

Single 29th 16:35 Cork Could Be King 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 82.5

Single 29th 16:00 Cork Fascinating 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 87.5

Spirit

Single 29th 15:55 Bangor- |Damut I'm Out 8.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 92.5
On-Dee

Single 29th 15:50 Ayr Howzer Black 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 97.5

Single 29th 13:30 Ayr Dark Defender 10.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 102.5

Single 28th 15:40 Newton |Percy Street 10.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 107.5
Abbot

Single 28th 19:45 Muatadel 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 112.5
Newcastle

Single 28th 19:45 Billyoakes 34.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 117.5
Newcastle

Single 28th 19:15 Susie Javea 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 122.5
Newcastle

Single 28th 16:00 Hamilton [I'll Be Good 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 127.5

Single 28th 14:30 Hamilton |Smeaton 7.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 132.5

Single 28th 14:00 Hamilton |Striding Edge 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 137.5

Single 28th 17:50 Bath Sharney 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 77.5

Single 28th 17:20 Bath Biotic 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 82.5

Single 28th 16:50 Bath Shani 7.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 87.5

Single 28th 15:50 Bath \/olcano Bay 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 92.5

Single 28th 14:50 Bath Union Rose 6.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 97.5

Single 28th 14:50 Bath Benny And The 11.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 97.5

Jets

Single 27th 17:00 Vitare 9.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 97.5
Nottingham

Single 27th 17:00 Newton Jack 13.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 102.5
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Nottingham

Single 27th 16:25 Hamish 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 102.5
Nottingham Macbeth

Single 27th 15:15 Swooping 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 107.5
Nottingham Eagle

Single 27th 14:05 Itkaann 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 112.5
Nottingham

Single 27th 14:50 Powerallied 15.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 117.5
Musselburgh

Single 27th 14:15 The Queens 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 122.5
Musselburgh |Ladies

Single 27th 16:50 Curragh |Springbank 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 127.5

Single 27th 16:15 Curragh |Ebendi 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 132.5

Single 27th 15:05 Curragh |Moonhall Girl 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 137.5

Single 27th 16:10 Chester |Heart Of Soul 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 142.5

Single 27th 15:35 Chester |Boardman 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 147.5

Single 27th 13:50 Chester [Fox Duty Free 5.00 5.00 Loss RR -5.00 152.5

Single 26th 17:40 Ripon Lady Celia 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 157.5

Single 26th 17:10 Ripon Supakalanistic 7.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 162.5

Single 26th 16:05 Ripon  |Roundhay Park 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 162.5

Single 26th 15:55 Market  |Glimpse Of 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 167.5
Rasen Gold

Single 26th 14:45 Market |Beyond The 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 172.5
Rasen Clouds

Single 26th 13:05 Market |Talking About 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 177.5
Rasen You

Single 26th 14:50 Listowel |Born By The 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 182.5

Sea

Single 26th 15:45 Haydock |On To Victory 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 187.5

Single 26th 15:10 Haydock |Indian Creak 10.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 192.5

Single 26th 14:40 Haydock |Count D'orsay 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 197.5

Single 26th 15:15 Curragh |Monaasib 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 202.5

Single 26th 19:15 True Destiny 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 207.5
Chelmsford
City

Single 26th 19:15 Quloob 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 2125
Chelmsford
City

Single 26th 17:45 Stone Mason 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 217.5
Chelmsford
City

Single 26th 17:15 Cat Royale 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 195
Chelmsford
City

Single 26th 16:45 \Vincenzo 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 200
Chelmsford Coccotti
City

Single 25th 15:45 Uttoxeter|Black Tulip 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 205

Single 25th 14:00 Uttoxeter|Quivvy Lough 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 210

Single 25th 16:45 Mosakhar 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 215
Newmarket

Single 25th 16:45 Algifaar 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 220
Newmarket

Single 25th 15:35 Regal Reality 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 225
Newmarket

Single 25th 19:00 Finery 13.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 230
Newcastle

Single 25th 18:30 Daafr 15.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 235
Newcastle

Single 25th 18:30 Algaffaal 26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 240
Newcastle

Single 25th 16:15 Poetica 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 245
Newcastle

Single 25th 16:55 Listowel |Landa Beach 29.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 250

Single 25th 16:55 Listowel |Grandmaster 7.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 255

Flash
Single 25th 16:25 Listowel |Treacysennisc 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 255

orthy




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 14:50 Haydock |Worldly Wise 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 260
Single 25th 14:15 Haydock |Jackamundo 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 265
Single 24th 15:45 Hart Stopper 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 270
Pontefract
Single 24th 14:40 Not So Sleepy 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 275
Pontefract
Single 24th 14:40 Frankel's 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 240
Pontefract Storm
Single 24th 13:00 Arceus 9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 245
Pontefract
Single 24th 14:50 Perth Check My 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 250
Pulse
Single 24th 16:10 Ridgeway 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 255
Newmarket
Single 24th 15:00 Qaader 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 260
Newmarket
Single 24th 14:25 Stormy Girl 12.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 265
Newmarket
Single 24th 17:05 Listowel |Pyramid Rock 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 265
Single 24th 16:30 Listowel |Starlight Dream 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 270
Single 24th 20:00 Kempton |Thai Power 5.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 275
Single 24th 19:30 Kempton |One Hart 15.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 275
Single 23rd 15:50 Redcar |Stoney Lane 41.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 280
Single 23rd 15:50 Redcar |Motamayiz 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 285
Single 23rd 15:15 Redcar |Dapper Man 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 290
Single 23rd 13:35 Redcar |Bear Me In 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 245
Mind
Single 23rd 15:55 Listowel |Popong 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 212.5
Single 23rd 14:45 Listowel |N'golo 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 192.5
Single 23rd 14:45 Listowel |Fusain 6.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 160
Single 23rd 20:00 Kempton [Mr Buttons 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 160
Single 23rd 19:30 Kempton |Whitehaven 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 165
Single 23rd 16:40 Union Rose 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 170
Goodwood
Single 23rd 14:20 Pop Dancer 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 170
Goodwood
Single 23rd 13:50 Gin Palace 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 175
Goodwood
Single 22nd 16:40 Warwick |Beau Du 8.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 180
Brizais
Single 22nd 19:40 Hungry For 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 185
Newcastle Fashion
Single 22nd 18:40 Maghfoor 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 190
Newcastle
Single 22nd 18:10 Positive 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 195
Newcastle Mentality
Single 22nd 16:00 Esspeegee 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 200
Newcastle
Single 22nd 16:30 Listowel |Dalvey 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 205
Single 22nd 16:30 Listowel |Celestial 17.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 210
Object
Single 22nd 14:45 Listowel |Sheer Bravado 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 215
Single 22nd 14:10 Listowel |Fascinating 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 187.5
Spirit
Single 22nd 13:35 Listowel |Larado 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 192.5
Single 22nd 13:35 Listowel |Business 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 197.5
Speak
Single 22nd 17:50 Lingfield |Union Spirit 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 202.5
Single 22nd 16:50 Lingfield |Amanto 19.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 207.5
Single 22nd 16:15 Lingfield |Champagne 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 212.5
Supanova
Single 22nd 16:15 Lingfield |Cappananty 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 217.5
Con
Single 22nd 15:40 Lingfield |Lynns Boy 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 222.5
Single 22nd 13:55 Lingfield |Too Shy Shy 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 227.5
Single 22nd 16:55 Beverley |First Response 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 232.5
Single 22nd 16:25 Beverley |Ricksen 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 237.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 20:30 Grand Deed 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 2425
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 18:00 Elzaam's 6.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 215
\Wolverhampto [Dream
n
Single 21st 16:25 Bellevarde 7.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 215
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 14:15 Warwick |Pink Sheets 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 215
Single 21st 13:15 Warwick |Blue N Yellow 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 190
Single 21st 16:45 Listowel |Memory Tree 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 195
Single 21st 14:10 Listowel |Rippon Lodge 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 157.5
Single 21st 15:35 Leicester|Mabel Jane 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 162.5
Single 21st 17:05 Hamilton |Cruising 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 92.5
Single 21st 16:30 Hamilton |Najib 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 97.5
Single 21st 15:55 Hamilton |Stonific 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 102.5
Single 21st 14:55 Hamilton |Echo Of 15.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 107.5
Lightning
Single 21st 14:25 Hamilton |Iris Dancer 21.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 112.5
Single 21st 17:55 Summit Rock 41.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 112.5
Fairyhouse
Single 20th 14:45 Listowel |Moonball 7.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 117.5
Single 20th 14:10 Listowel |Darrens Hope 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 122.5
Single 20th 15:10 Hamilton |[Yukon 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 127.5
Single 20th 14:00 Celtic Classic 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 1325
Chelmsford
City
Single 20th 13:00 Decisive Edge 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 137.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 19th 17:20 Newton |From The 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 117.5
Abbot Heart
Single 19th 17:35 Angel's 8.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 122.5
Newmarket Whisper
Single 19th 16:25 Kepala 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 127.5
Newmarket
Single 19th 16:25 Chicago Doll 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 132.5
Newmarket
Single 19th 15:50 Monjeni 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 137.5
Newmarket
Single 19th 14:05 Naflah 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 142.5
Newmarket
Single 19th 17:05 Newbury |Natty Night 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 147.5
Single 19th 16:00 Newbury |Tick Toch 7.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 152.5
Single 19th 14:15 Newbury |Maydanny 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 157.5
Single 19th 14:20 Navan |Da Baba 13.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 162.5
Elephant
Single 19th 15:45 Gowran |Adapt To Dan 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 162.5
Park
Single 19th 15:10 Gowran |Mr Wendell 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 140
Park
Single 19th 14:00 Gowran |Allagar 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 90
Park
Single 19th 16:50 Ayr Glasses Up 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 95
Single 19th 13:20 Ayr Recovery Run 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 100
Single 18th 17:20 Newbury [ldilico 51.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 80
Single 18th 17:20 Newbury |Always 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 85
Fearless
Single 18th 16:45 Newbury |Urban Violet 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 90
Single 18th 13:55 Newbury |[Whenthedealin 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 95
sdone
Single 18th 13:20 Newbury |This Ones For 9.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 75
Fred
Single 18th 20:30 Dundalk |Sky Seven 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 80
Single 18th 13:30 Kilmurry 4.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 85
Downpatrick
Single 18th 13:45 Catterick |Kensington Art 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 90




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 18th 16:55 Ayr Bringitonboris 21.00 5.00 Win 1 100.00 95
Single 18th 16:55 Ayr Vive La 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5
Difference

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

